DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FLAVOUR VAPOUR (BLACKWOOD) LIMITED
FLAVOUR VAPOUR (CARDIFF) LIMITED

FLAVOUR VAPOUR (PONTYPRIDD) LIMITED

FLAVOUR WAREHOUSE LIMITED

FLAVOUR WEI FANG TANG LIMITED
FLAVOUR WEI FANG TANG LIMITED
FLAVOURZ 1 LTD

FLAVOURZ 3 LTD

FLAWLESS AESTHETIC SOLUTIONS LTD
FLAWLESS BEAUTY SOLUTIONS LTD
FLAWLESS BY SUMAIYAH LIMITED
FLAWLESS BY SUMAIYAH LIMITED
FLAWLESS HAIR LIMITED

FLAWLESS ICE LIMITED

FLAWLESS ROMANTIC LIMITED
FLAWLESS ROMANTIC LIMITED
FLAXGOLD LTD

FLAXHOLME IT LTD

FLAXLEY CLOSE RIGHT TO MANAGE
COMPANY LIMITED

FLC SERVICES LIMITED

FLC 2008 LIMITED

FLC 2013 LTD

FLC 2013 LTD

F.L.D. ENGINEERING LIMITED

FL DOMAINS LIMITED

FLEAPIT FILMS LIMITED

FLECHAZUL LIMITED

FLEDGLINGS ABA LTD

FLEDGLINGS FAMILY SERVICES
FLEDGLINGS FAMILY SERVICES
FLEDGLINGS WORLD NURSERIES LIMITED
FLEDGLINGS WORLD NURSERIES LIMITED
FLEDGLINGS WORLD NURSERIES LIMITED
FLEECEWARD LIMITED

FLEET ARCHITECTS LTD

FLEET ASSOCIATES LTD

FLEETBANK FARMS LIMITED
FLEETBARBERS LTD

FLEET BUZZ LIMITED

FLEET CCTV AND SECURITY LIMITED
FLEETCOMM MOBILE NETWORKS LIMITED
FLEETCOMM MOBILE NETWORKS LIMITED
FLEET COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FLEET DIRECT (VMS) LIMITED

FLEET DRIVER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FLEETEX LIMITED

FLEETFOOT COMPUTING SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

FLEETFOOT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LTD

FLEETHILL LIMITED

FLEET HIRE KENT LIMITED

FLEET INNOVATIONS LIMITED

THE FLEET INN (TWYNING) LIMITED

FLEET INTERNATIONAL (MARINE) LIMITED

FLEET INTERNATIONAL (U.K.) LIMITED

08671049
08660677
08738579
08791964
09328080
09328080
07377953
07377915
08307918
07838844
09331419
09331419
05994067
08726290
09329085
09329085
06811186
07836515
07082884

06655339
06717941
08039397
08039397
07077537
07085373
08778380
02848472
08849057
04592971
04592971
08795886
08795886
08795886
01639095
06876274
07169362
00758182
07448973
04974459
08658153
06397736
06397736
05273391
03921923
07955811
06327333
03716913

06825793
03058025
08745554
07817738
07437541
00989418
01034278

O ™
N

)
D1)

Q
w

oo UMEHNUOUUUUUUUOET
PRORPRPRONRRPRONR PR PPN

SHOUUOoo
DSITSI I I gyt

26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
02/12/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
28/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
02/12/2014
28/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
02/12/2014
28/11/2014

26/11/2014
28/11/2014
30/11/2014
30/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
30/11/2014
30/11/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
28/11/2014
26/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014
27/11/2014
01/12/2014
26/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014

26/11/2014
02/12/2014
28/11/2014
01/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
29/11/2014

FLAVOURTECH (EUROPE) LIMITED

FLEET INTERNATIONAL (U.K.) LIMITED

FLEETM8 LIMITED

FLEETNET LIMITED

FLEET PROCUREMENT LIMITED

FLEETSERVE (NORTHANTS) LTD

FLEET SERVICES T/A AGM MOTORS LTD

FLEET SERVICES T/A AGM MOTORS LTD

FLEETSPIRE LIMITED

FLEETSTAR LIMITED

FLEET STREET COMMUNICATIONS
(LONDON) LIMITED

FLEET STREET FLAIR LIMITED

FLEET SUPPORT DIRECT LTD

FLEET SUPPORT DIRECT LTD

FLEETTRACKING.CO.UK LTD

FLEET TRADING LIMITED

FLEETWAY AVIATION LIMITED

FLEETWAY LEISURE (THE SWAN) LIMITED

FLEET WINES & SPIRITS LIMITED
FLEETWITH LIMITED

FLEETWOOD BOX COMPANY LIMITED
FLEETWOOD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FLEETWOOD FISHERIES LIMITED
FLEETWOOD FOREST PRODUCTS LIMITED
FLEETWOOD OAK HOTEL LIMITED
FLEETWOOD PROPERTIES LTD

FLEGART LTD

FLEGART LTD

FLEMING COLLECTION LIMITED
FLEMING CREATIVE TEAM LTD

FLEMING PROPERTY RENTALS LIMITED
FLEMING PROPERTY RENTALS LIMITED
FLEMING ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE FLEMING-WYFOLD ART FOUNDATION
THE FLEMING-WYFOLD ART FOUNDATION
FLEMMING CONSTRUCTION LTD

FLEMONS & CO LIMITED

FLEMPTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED
FLEMPTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED
FLEMPTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED

FLESH & BLOOD LIMITED

FLESH EATERS LIMITED

FLETCHER GROUP LIMITED

FLETCHER & POOLE LTD

FLETCHER CONSTRUCTION (PROJECT
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

FLETCHER GLOBAL CONSULTING LIMITED
FLETCHER GLOBAL CONSULTING LIMITED
FLETCHER HAIR LTD

FLETCHER HAIR LTD

FLETCHER HOME AND GARDEN LTD
FLETCHER KENNEDY DIRECTORS LTD
FLETCHER KENNEDY NOMINEES LTD
FLETCHER KENNEDY SECRETARIES LTD

03038270
01034278
06638642
02986470
07275429
07065404
09331838
09331838
02221967
03436133
07447790

03881194
09327871
09327871
07959600
04367175
06437175
03931241
01430861
06003972
03976350
08058196
06504717
02252835
08758903
07925122
09335567
09335567
04351531
03921983
05067642
05067642
02566267

03965285
03965285
07974482
07265006
00526865
00526865
00526865
07165460
04280016
06822808
04687367
04657577

09334978
09334978
08465086
08465086
07957398
05076544
05080723
05080298

01/12/2014
29/11/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
30/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
01/12/2014
30/11/2014
01/12/2014

28/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
28/11/2014
02/12/2014
27/11/2014
29/11/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
29/11/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014

01/12/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014
30/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
01/12/2014
29/11/2014
28/11/2014
29/11/2014
02/12/2014
27/11/2014

01/12/2014
01/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014



